Incorporate one of these compact gear pumps into
your machine or analyzing instruments for low flow liquid
transfer. Ideal for circulating water or coolant to maintain
system temperature.These low cost pumps provide high
volume pulseless fluid transfer in a compact package.
Select from several models with a similar flow rate,
but different motor options. Connect tubing to the
appropriate inlet or outlet and provide Vac or Vdc power

Battery– operated portable
  applications
PG10 ORDERING INFORMATION
PG10.001 Pump, Gear, 115Vac/60Hz, Bench
PG10.002 Pump, Gear, 220Vac/50Hz, Bench
PG10.003 Pump, Gear, 115Vac/60Hz, Open Mtr
PG10.004 Pump, Gear, 220Vac/50Hz, Open Mtr
PG10.005 Pump, Gear, 12Vdc, Open Mtr
PG10.006 Pump, Gear, 24Vdc, Open Mtr